
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

08 
70 
04 
10 
93 
7 
3 

52 
17 
85 

128 
73 
05 
29 
45 
65 
2 

31 
1 

06 
38 
6 

54 
24 
14 
66 
27 
37 
32 
35 
19 
41 
8 

Class 
P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

FC 

P2 

P2 

FC 

FE2 

FC 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FE2 

FE2 

FE 

FC 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FE 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FE 

FE 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FE2 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

6 

7 

1 

6 

8 

9 

7 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

10 

11 

8 

12 

Name 

Tim Day Jr 

Tray Ayres 

Robert Iversen 

Antoine Comeau 

Misha Goikhberg 

Mike Reupert 

John Pattrick Whitherspoon 

Robert Allaer 

Scott Rettich 

Christopher Miller 

Liam Snyder 

Paul Schneider 

Devin Lesueur 

Dean Oppermann 

Thomas Burt 

Michael Varacins 

Adam Zerlin 

David Budres 

Mark Snyder 

John Dickmann 

Alastair McEwan 

Alexander Morton 

Marc Stern 

Matthew Cutter 

Stephen Thomas 

Owen McAllister 

William Snyder 

Matias Bonnier 

David Schaal 

Max Grau 

Todd Vanacore 

Walter Vollrath 

John Yeatman 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

9 

9 

5 

3 

Best Tm 

2:13.240 

2:12.820 

2:13.465 

2:12.798 

2:12.923 

2:11.046 

2:14.085 

2:14.657 

2:12.541 

2:15.265 

2:13.165 

2:13.357 

2:17.758 

2:14.209 

2:15.768 

2:16.891 

2:16.222 

2:15.938 

2:17.565 

2:20.440 

2:17.679 

2:18.170 

2:21.496 

2:19.993 

2:23.197 

2:23.100 

2:27.315 

2:26.580 

2:32.651 

2:13.844 

2:15.612 

2:36.097 

2:19.262 

Hometown 

Scottsdale AZ 

Gainesville GA 

Gulf Breeze fl 

Chicago IL 

Vaughn On 

Hubertus Wi 

Omaha, NE 

Grosse Pointe Woods MI 

Columbus OH 

Minneapolis MN 

Southlake TX 

Charlotte NC 

Saint Charles IL 

Plainfield IL 

Woodway WA 

Burlington WI 

Northport NY 

Beloit WI 

Southlake TX 

Grafton WI 

Cary NC 

Saint Clair MI 

Hilton Head Island SC 

Sterling IL 

Fort Worth TX 

Mooresville NC 

Southlake TX 

New Albany OH 

Saint Paul MN 

Port Byron IL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Newcastle CA 

Make-Model 

Stohr WF1 

Van Diemen ESR Mazda 

Ligier js 49 

Radical SR3 SRX 1500 

Citation 

Nostendo 1 

Beaslwy B2 

Van Diemen RF 02 

SCCA FE2 

Van Diemen Zetec F/C 

SCCA FE2 

SCCA FE2 

Van Diemen RF02 

SCCA FE2 

SCCA FE2 

Van Diemen RF2000 

SCCA FE2 

SCCA FE2 

SCCA FE 

Van Dieman RF01 

SCCA FE2 

SCCA FE2 

Van Diemen RF01 

SCCA FE 

Star Formula Mazda 

Mazda Formula Mazda 

FM Formula Mazda 

SCCA FE 

SCCA FE 

SCCA FE2 

SCCA FE2 

Van Diemen RF01 

Van Diemen FE 

Member_ID 

391495 

256983 

363433 

553426 

410612 

141856_1 

277058 

396185 

355725 

58219_3 

453452 

314374 

451681 

128453 

190965 

223366 

279408 

461378 

453451 

338383 

407347 

553131 

85056 

289136_1 

542538 

548655 

453447 

133 

346504 

463622 

437801 

349106 

412619 

Region 

SFR 

Atl 

GuCo 

CHI 

GLN 

Milw 

NEB 

DET 

OVR 

LOL 

Tex 

CCR 

CHI 

CHI 

Nwst 

CHI 

NYR 

BVR 

Tex 

Milw 

NCR 

DET 

Bucc 

BVR 

WTex 

Tex 

Tex 

WNY 

LOL 

GtRv 

CFR 

Milw 

SFR 

Sponsor 

Mere Mortal Apparel- George Dean Racing Engines 

Mazda. Ayres Racing. Comprent 

national guard 

Eastern/Turn 3 Motorsport 

Hoosier  Rice Race Prep  Monte Carlo Polo Club 

Sunshine Metals 

Martini / Chandon / St Charles German Wines 

Alliance Autosport  Red Line Oil 

JDC-Miller Motorsports 

Snyder brothers racing 

Comprent Motorsports/Performance MotorCars of Charlotte/Syvel Images 

OSQ Hoosier Tire 

Speed Sport Engineering / Hoosier 

Zerlin Racing 

Manic Racing  Simpson Race Products 

Snyder Brothers Racing 

EVS  Form  + Fitness 

Paladin 1 

BPC Motorworks 

FoodFitnessYou.com 

Driftline Racing 

Driven to Find a Cure  Glacier Chill 

Speedy Race Gear  RaceSuitRental 

Elite Autosport / Grau Motorsports 

STOR IT SELF STORAGE 

ArmsUp Motorsports 

Bulldog Motorsport/Gold Hill Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (2:12.541) for FE2 by Scott Rettich. 
Race duration 29:11.059 

Printed: 6/16/2019 12:15:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.738 

Avg. Speed 

108.190 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.046 

Best Speed 

111.204 

Best Lap by 

7 - Mike Reupert 

TRO & CP Aware winners
workers - P Prevenas, J Krueger, 
S Yean, D Holman

SCCA June Sprints - Chicago Region 

Group 3 - Sanction 19-ST-6007 

G3R2 race=P2, FC, FE, FE2, FM(Split Start) 

Race (0 or 13 Laps) started at 11:00:19 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2019 10:50 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Race 2 Official results
Posted 12:15 PM
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Pos 

34 

35 

36 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

23 
96 
15 

0 
42 
25 
20 
71 

Class 
FE 

FC 

FE 

P2 

FC 

P2 

P2 

FE2 

PIC 

5 

9 

6 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Raymond Mason 

Brian Tomasi 

Alex Conger 

James Roe 

Bill Johnson 

Vaughan Scott 

Eric Wagner 

Jeff Beck 

Laps 

1 

Best Tm 

4:00.060 

Hometown 

Blacklick OH 

Elgin IL 

Hammond IN 

Kildare Ireland 

Leawood KS 

Royal Oak MI 

Elmhurst IL 

Ingleside IL 

Make-Model 

SCCA FE 

Van Diemen RF06 

SCCA FE 

Radical SR3 SRX1500 

Van Diemen RF01-2 

Hidari Firefly 

Radical SR3 SRX 1340 

SCCA FE2 

Member_ID 

249353 

220506 

508018 

551570 

181783_1 

280052 

554792 

131861 

Region 

OVR 

CHI 

INR 

IND 

KCR 

DET 

CHI 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Alliance Autosport 

Hoosier Race Tires 

Accent Coatings 

Portable Work Tools  Inc 

Witch's Hat Brewing/Munk's Motors/4M Industries/PUB Racing 

Eastern 

One Formula  JBR  Inc. 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (2:12.541) for FE2 by Scott Rettich. 
Race duration 29:11.059 

Printed: 6/16/2019 12:15:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.738 

Avg. Speed 

108.190 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.046 

Best Speed 

111.204 

Best Lap by 

7 - Mike Reupert 

TRO & CP Aware winners
workers - P Prevenas, J Krueger, 
S Yean, D Holman

SCCA June Sprints - Chicago Region 

Group 3 - Sanction 19-ST-6007 

G3R2 race=P2, FC, FE, FE2, FM(Split Start) 

Race (0 or 13 Laps) started at 11:00:19 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/16/2019 10:50 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Race 2 Official results
Posted 12:15 PM

Page 2/2 


